
Creative Methodology for Teachers 

Level B2+ 

 

COURSE FEE: €1325 - including Booking fee, Course, Homestay accommodation inc. 3 

meals per day, trips, bus pass for all local travel, tea & coffee and biscuits, British Council 

marque certificate, Europass Mobility certificate. 

"Unforgettable time! Meeting teachers from different countries. Discovering 

new ways of teaching, of being creative, of sharing experiences and culture. 

Learning, having fun. Beautiful place and kind people. Without any doubt, I 

would repeat it." 

Lola Rodriguez, Spain CMT Sept 2016 

This 2 week course for Secondary school teachers will focus on ways of creating interesting 

and productive lessons which do not take too much preparation, but challenge and encourage 

learners to participate fully in lessons. Activities will allow you to refresh/update your 

English. Max class size 16. Typical class size 5 - 12. 

Course Dates 2018 

Sun 7th - Sat 20th January 2018 

Sun 25th Mar - Sat 7th April - COURSE CONFIRMED 

Sun 3rd - Sat 16th June 2018 

Sun 17th - Sat 30th June 2018 - COURSE CONFIRMED 

Sun 1 Jul - Sat 14th July 

Sun 15th - Sat 28th July 

Sun 29th July - Sat 11th August 2018  

Sun 12th - Sat 25th August 2018 

Sun 26th - Sat 8th September 2018 

Sun 7th - Sat 20th October 2018 

Sun 28th Oct - Sun 4th November 2018 

 

http://www.ipcexeter.co.uk/courses/teacher-training/enrol-now/
http://www.ipcexeter.co.uk/courses/teacher-training/enrol-now/

